
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-11623 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/18/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/1/2022 11/1/2022

Title: Subject:  Amend two existing contracts awarded to both West Coast Code Consultants, Inc. and
Independent Code Consultants, Inc. to provide On-Call Professional Plan Review Services as
needed.

Sponsors: Lauren Sapudar

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - 1st Amendment to Plan Review Services Contract - WC3_signed contract, 3. B
– 1st Amendment to Plan Review Services Contract – ICCI_signed contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AmendedCity Council11/1/2022 1

Subject: Amend two existing contracts awarded to both West Coast Code Consultants, Inc. and Independent

Code Consultants, Inc. to provide On-Call Professional Plan Review Services as needed.

1. Amend the existing $80,000 contract awarded to West Coast Code Consultants, Inc. and increasing the

amount by $250,000 for a total contract amount of $330,000

2. Amend the existing $175,000 contract awarded to Independent Code Consultants, Inc. and increasing

the amount by $250,000 for a total contract amount of $425,000

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

